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Weight
41
41
41
41
46
46
46
46
50
50
50
50
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60
60
47
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47
47
47
58
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58
58
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
85
85
400
400
45
45
45
45
45
50

50
50
50
55
55
55
55
60
60
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ASHFORD CASEY 41
LUKE JANIESZEWSKI 38
MASON MCSCAN 39
CARTER TOMBLIN 40
WYATT SAMHAN 43
KADEN BRESLIN 46
EVAN HEINZ 45

EVAN BLACK 44

CADEN MICHAEL 49
AUSTIN PURDY 49
EMANUEL WILLIAMS 47
JORDAN HUFF 49
KEVIN BRESLIN 54
MARK THOMPSON 59
ALEX MASTROBUONO 60
BLAKE HOOVER 54
CAYDEN NEWARK 47
ROBBY FLACHBART 43
CARSON JUSTICE 43
COLTON MCNAMARA 43
LOGAN KREK 44
BRADLEY BAUMAN 54
BRYDEN SPELLACY 57
MASON HERMES 58
THOMAS GORSKI 57
KARI PREUSSER 65

Team

NORTH RIDGEVILLE
GARFIELD HTS
COLUMBIA
BUCKEYE
WADSWORTH
STRONGSVILLE
WEST SHORE
PBWC

KENSTON
WESTERN RESERVE
KODIAK ATTACK
LUTHERAN WEST
STRONGSVILLE
WEST SHORE
NORMANDY
WADSWORTH
BTW

MIDVIEW
CLEARVIEW
ELYRIA
LUTHERAN WEST
KODIAK ATTACK
STRONGSVILLE
EDISON

MIDVIEW
TUSLAW

BRANDAN MCLAUGHLIN 61 WESTSHORE

PHOENIZ HUNTER 65
MASON MCFADDEN 65
ESTEVAN HUESCA 64
JOEL BRINK 68
TRISTAN MAXWELL 70
CAMERON HORST 66
BYE

CAIN STRYKER 81
BRADY ZENDER 77
CAIN STRYKER 81
CHAMP BAKER 94
TYSON MATEO 44
AIDEN WILLIAMSON 41
LOGAN KREK 45

SWAT
VERMILION
BERKSHIRE
NEIGHBORHOOD
WESTERN RESERVE
MAPLETON

BYE

TEAQM GRAFF
LUTHERAN WEST
TEAM GRAFF
KODIAK ATTACK
JAWS

BUCKEYE
LUTHER WEST

DECLAN WORTHINGTON 4! MIDVIEW
CAMERON PERSINGER 43 MIDVIEW

WILLIAM SCHORK 50

NOLAN DESHON 49
HENRY SMITH 49
COLSON LUTZ 48
CAYDEN PALMER 55
LOGAN RUNDLE 52
ANTHONY MANDISE 55
ANTHONY PIZZULI 51
LOGAN BORT 57
JOSHUA SCHOFIELD 56

HIGHLAND

NIEGHBORHOOD WRESTLING
STRONGSVILLE

WESTERN RESERVE
UNIONTOWN

COLUMBIA

BRUNSWICK

COLUMBIA

STRONGSVILLE

MIDVIEW
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60
60

68
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68
81
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81
400
400
58
58
58
58
65
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65
65
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70
70
70
75
75
75

75
75
80
80
80
80
92
92
92
92
92
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100
100
100
400
400
400
400
58
58
58
58
58
65
65
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LANDON TAYLOR 57
BREVYN BLAS 56

MATTHEW JANIESZEWSKI

TRENNEN FECHNER 63
RALPH KUNES 68
KELLEN BALOG 63
NOAH RIVERA 76
OWEN POWERS 81
MASON HALL 76

BYE

SAWYER MCMILLIN 95
TOMMY MSNUTT 92
MASON BAUER 58
CONNOR VANDAL 57
LUKK GORSKI 58
MICHAEL VICK 53
XAVIER PEARSON SR 62
HAYDEN JEZEWSKI 65
TREVOR OSBORNE 65
JONAH STOCKETT 62
GUARDIAN MILLER 68
DEVION COFFIN 68
BENNY ROCCO 67
CARTER MOORE 67
LANDON HOMAN 69
CYRUS CZERWINSKI 75
DILLION HEFFRON 72

SHANE SPEICHER 73

KAYDEN HENDERSHOT 74

PEYON WEIGAND 77
ETHAIN LEU 79
LOGAN BANYAS 80
BRADEN ARMOLD 76
SAM HALEY 92
CHASE MORGAN 85
DEAN ZUPAN 90
CHAMP BAKER 92
GERRY SMITH 84
THOMAS KMITT 97

MIDVIEW
SWAT

GARFIELD HEIGHTS
NORTH RIDGEVILLE
LUTH WEST
WESTERN RESERVE
MIDVIEW

NORTH RIDGEVILLE
MAPLETON

BYE

MIDVIEW

WEST MIDDLESEX
ASHLAND

MIDVIEW

MIDVIEW
STRONGSVILLE
BULLDOGS
BERKSHIRE
RAVENA

BWK

ASHLAND

TWFOC

WESTLAKE
NEIGHBORHOOD
LAKE

NORMANDY
LUTHERAN WEST

WESTERN RESERVE BIDDY WRESTLING
MAPLETON
MOGADORE
KODIAK ATTACK
STEELE AMHERST
MIDVIEW

N/A

WESTLAKE
WESTLAKE
KODIAK ATTACK
MAPLETON
MIDVIEW

DOZIER HENDERSHOT 100 MAPLETON
HUNTER CARPENTER 104 MIDVIEW

BYE

BRENDEN BETTS 151
ANDREW KING 145
COLTON MASKEL 134
BYE

DANTE DEULEY 58
JACKSON BORROR 57
CHRISTIAN STOVICEK 57
JOHN SUCH 52

QUINN HOLK 56

RILEY LUTZ 61
ROWAN KLINE 65

BYE

SWAT

ELDER KIDS CLUB
MAPLETON

BYE

HOWLAND

MIDVIEW
RIDGEVILLE RANGERS
MIDVIEW
MAPLETON
WESTERN RESERVE
BWC
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TRISTYN HERRICK 62
CALEB VACCARO 65
NATHAN GIFL 64
DANTE MENDISE 68
WILL SEDER 72
NATHAN GOREY 69
JAXON SPEICHER 71
JAMES ZARZECZNY 84
CAMERON WEST 83
CORY FUNK 85

BYE

COOPER ZUNIS 91
LUKE EVENSEN-HEIN 89
DACE COLLINS 92
PETE HOWARD 88
AIDEN HAYS 69
GUARDIAN MILLER 68
LOGAN VANDAL 67
WILL DUNSTAN 68
COLIN KANE 69
GARRISON WEISNER 72
CHASE MASON 74
CONNER HANEY 72
ANTHONY ROCCO 71
REESE SESNY 77
JOSEPH ROMANO 79
ANTONIO HOBBS 77
TRENT WULF 77

MAPLETON
WESTERN RESERVE
NORTH RIDGEVILLE
BRUNSWICK

BAY

MIDVIEW

NEW LONDON
NORMANDY
MIDVIEW

NORTH RIDGEVILLE
BYE

WESTERN RESERVE
STRONGSVILLE
SHAKER HEIGHTS
MAPLETON
216/SOLON
ASHLAND

MIDVIEW

BWC

KODIAK ATTACK
KODIAK ATTACK
FIRE BIRDS
MEDINA

BWC

FIREBIRDS
BERKSHIRE
GARFIELD HEIGHTS
KODIAK ATTACK

ANTHONY MASTREOBUON NORMANDY

CONNOR HOLM 85
CAIDEN PIRKEL 86
SAMMY DIMACCHIA 82
JACK KLINE 84

ALEX MUNN 91

CHASE CRUTCHLEY 89
HUNTER ANDERSON 92
MICHAEL MANCUSO 92
NOAH BLOUGH 96
MARK MILLER 97

ELYRIA
GRAFTON
STRONGSVILLE
BAY BWC
BERKSHIRE
HIGHLAND
MIDVIEW
HIGHLAND
BERKSHIRE
MAPLETON

NATHANIEL SHENBERGER MIDVIEW

GABE BORROR 94
CHASE PARKER 94
BRAYLEN LANDRUM 108
STEVEN DUFFY 106
BRAYDEN ORELLANO 101
BYE

ANGELO SEITZ 115
JOSH FENTON 115
JAVON TAYLOR 120
GAVIN GALLION 116
ALEC LENTZ 162
JORDAN STOWERS 172
COOPER MCKEAN 172

MIDVIEW
CLEARVIEW
GARFIELD HEIGHTS
CUYAHOGA FALLS
OLMSTED FALLS
BYE

JAWS

CLEAR FORK ELITE
CLEARVIEW

SWAT

HEAD STRONG
CLEARVIEW

BTW
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REED WELCH 183
JADEN YEE 75
MADISON BAILEY 76
MARK MILLER 97
REGINALD BAINES 89
KOBAN TODD 94

MAPLETON

MIDVIEW

MAPLETON
MAPLETON

GARFIELD HEIGHTS
BAY WRESTLING CLUB

GREGORY QUINTANILLA 8t SHAKER HEIGHTS

ASTON CASSETTO 125
CHASE RUOFF 110
DILLON POWERS 106
NOAH BERRY 106
CONNOR GISZT 89
BROCK MASON 85
NOLAN FRYE 108

BO DIJULIUS 105
RILEY BANYAS 100
BYE

NORTH RIDGEVILLE
MIDVIEW

NORTH RIDGEVILLE
WESTERN RESERVE
FIREBIRDS
FIREBIRDS
FIREBIRDS

AURORA
STEELE-AMHERST
BYE



